RM No. 881-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED.	ASPER :	33021	Vol m89	Page	622 🏵
	TRUST DEED	,			8 Shetween
	22nd dav (ofDe	cember	, 19	
THIS TRUST DEED, made this					
TTTLE & ESCR	NOW, INC.				
ANA WAISON-DAWKINS Grantôr, ASPEN IIILE & ESCR GARY SMITHER					
GARY SMILLER					
Beneficiary,	TUTNESSE	TH:			the property
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargain County,	WIINESSE	s to truste	e in trust, with por	ver of sale	, the property
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargain	S, sens and converse	as:		f	
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargan KLAMAIH KLAMAIH	the County (of Klam	nath, State o	1	
Lot 36, YALIA BARDENDY					
Oregon.			TO AND IS BE	TNG	
THIS TRUST DEED IS AN ALL RECORDED SECOND AND JUNIO	-INCLUSIVE I	TRUST	DEED IN FAVO	IR OF	
THIS PROSTED SECOND AND JUNIO	IR TO A FIRST	N.	-		
-		SEE EAS		ACHED	
HERETO AND BY THIS REFER	ENCE MADE A P	ART HE	REOF.		
HERETO AND BY THIS REFER					
together with all and singular the tenements, F	_	stonence a	nd all other rights the	reunto belor	iging or in anyw or used in conr
to the with all and singular the tenements, I	nereditaments and appu	f and all fix	tures now or hereafter	attached to	a annot of
together with all and singular the tenements, I now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, is tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING	SUCS AND POWANCE of	each agree	ment of grantor herein	contained a	and payment of
tion with sale puppose OF SECURING	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		$J = A N \Omega_{m} A D f + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 +$		•
sum of (\$21,630.65) note of even date herewith, payable to beneficie	D	ollars, with	interest thereon accord	principal ar	nd interest hereo
	iary or order and muce	-, 0			
not sconer paid, to be due and payable	ithin described property	y, or any pa having obta	ined the written conser	it or approv	expressed thereir
then, at the become immediately due and pays	able				harmon' (C) join -
To protect the security of this said pr	operty in good condition	subordination	v easement or creating an n or other afreement alle reconvey, without warrant any reconveyance may be led thereto," and the reciti e proof of the truthluiness tioned in this paragraph shi Upon any delault by gran	y, all or any	part of the property
and repair; not to remove or demolish any building	a sood and workmanlike	grantee in legally entit	any reconveyance may be led thereto," and the reciti	is therein of a thereof. Tru	any matters or fact stee's fees for any
and repair; how so permit any waste of said property, not to commit or permit any waste of said property and in 2. To complete or restore promptly and in manner any building or improvement which may be manner any building or improvement which may be dependent of the said of the said said said the said said said the said said said said said said said said	constructed, damaged or d therefor.	be conclusiv services mer	ve proof of the fruinfuncts, thioned in this paragraph she Upon any default by grat ut potice, either in person.	all be not less nor hereunder	han \$5. beneficiary may
destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incur- destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incur- destroyed thereon, and pay with all laws, ordinances, regu	heneficiary so requests, to	10. time withou	tioned in this paragraph such Upon any default by gran at notice, either in person, a court, and without refa dness hereby secured, enter	by agent or rd to the ade	quacy of any security
tions and restrictions altecting said property, in the join in executing such linarcing statements pursuant cial Code as the beneficiary may require and to p cial Code as the beneficiary may require and the cost	to the Uniform Commenter ay for filing same in the	the indebted	dness hereby secured, enter	name sue or o	otherwise collect th
eroper nublic office or offices, as may be	deemed desirable by	issues and	y part thereol, in its own prolits, including those pas and expenses of operation a upon any indebtedness secu- determine.	nd collection,	including reasonable and in such order a
by fining children in maintain it	nsurance on the buildings	ney 5 rees	determine.	whind possess	ion of said prope
now or herebiter hazards as the beneficiary Suidad	Te value, written in	collection (
and such other hazards as the beneficiary with loss an amount not less than \$ companies acceptable to the beneficiary, with loss companies acceptable to the beneficiary to the bene	eliciary as soon as insured;	monerty, 4	and the application or relea	ilt hereunder	or invalidate any
policies of the shall fail for any reason to pret fiftee	n days prior to the explicit	waive any	o such notice.	i- onument i	of any indebtedness
tion of any policy of insurance now of at grant	or's expense. The interesti- may be applied by beneli-	hereby or	ith respect to such payment	and/or perio	e and payable. In
collected under any fire or other insurance pand i	n such order as beneficiary tire amount so collected, or	declare a	heneficiary at his election	may proce to	foreclose this trust
	hereunder or invalidate any	in equity	ment and sale, or may dire	cr the truster	eneticiary may hav
any part intercei, any default or notice of default not cure or waive any default or notice. act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep said premises free from constr 5. To keep said other charges that may be	levied or assessed upon of	r latter eve	ent the beneficiary or the true on notice of default and I	is election to	sell the said desc. whereupon the tru
not cure of what is such notice. at done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep said premises free from constr tarse, assessments and other charges that may be tarse, assessments before any part of such t against said property before any part of such t against said property before any part to make per	ntly deliver receipts thereio	or property	to satisfy the obligation s me and place of sale, give	notice thereof	as then required by provided in ORS
against said propast due or delinquent and provide	avment of any taxes, assess	er proceed	to foreclose this trust deed	in the man	closure by advertis
charges become should the grantor tail to intera- to beneficiary; should the grantor tail to intera- ments, insurance premiums, liens or other charge by direct payment or by, providing beneficiary make such payment, beneficiary may, at its opi- make such payment or beneficiary may at its opi- tary at its opi- make such payment or benef	with funds with thereo	st, I	3. Alter the trustee has co 3. Alter the trustee has co 5 dat any time prior to 5 dat 6 grantor or any other person will or defaults. If the defa- tion of the trust deed,	iys before the	date the trustee co d by ORS 86.753,
ments, insufance for by providing beneticuary by direct payment, or beliciary may, at its oph make such payment, beneticiary may, at its oph and the amount so paid, with interest at the rate and the amount so paid, with interest at the rate and the amount so paid, with interest at the rate and become a part hereby, together with the obligations described in hereby, together with the obligations described in hereby described in the obligation described in hereby described described in the obligation described in hereby described described described in the obligation described described in hereby described described described described in hereby described describe	set form in the north of the paragraphs 6 and 7 of the of the debt secured by the	us sale, the	ult or defaults. If the dela	un consists -	nay be cured by i
trust deed, shall be added to and become a put	from breach of any of the	p- entire a	mount due at the time of	curred. Any o	ther default that is required
covenants hereof and for such payments, the gra	ntor, shall be bound to ment of the obligation here	ein being C	ured may be cured by ter	case, in addi	tion to curing the
same extent that they are bound for the point same extent that they are bound to be immed	liately due and payable with	ry, detaults	nenses actually incurred in	entorching the	ceeding the amoun
out notice, arms secured by this trust accu		ost by law.	14 Otherwise, the sale shi	ill be held on	the date and at it
out notice, and the secured by this trust deed mini- render all sums secured by this trust deed, constitute a breach of this trust deed, 6. To pay all costs, lees and expenses o of title search as well as the other costs and es of title search as well as the other costs and es	t this trust inclusive incurr penses of the trustee incurr and trustee's and attorne	y's place o	tesignated in provided by law	. The trustee	i sell the parcel of
of title search with or in enforcing this obligated	n or proceeding purporting	to in one	parcel or in separate par	ceis and sinh	e at the time of s
7. To appear in and defend any 7. To appear in and defend any	ry or trustee; and in all, and trustee may appear, includ	ing shan a	a to the highest bidder for feliver to the purchaser its operty so sold, but withou The recitals in the deed of truthfulness thereof. Any	any covena any matters of	nt or warranty, ex
action of proceeding of this deed, the	or trustee's attorney's lees,				
cluding evidence of title and the beneficially pa cluding evidence of title and the beneficially pa	ragraph 7 in all cases share anneal from any judgment	t or the gr	15 When trustee sells pu	rsuant to the	of (1) the expense
eluding evidence si tees mentioned in this pa amount of attorney's tees mentioned in this pa fixed by the trial court, grantor further agree decree of the trial court, grantor further agree pellate court shall adjudge reasonable as the pellate court shall adjudge reasonable as	s to pay such such the beneficiary's or trustee's at	cludin	the compensation of the obligation is	trustee and a secured by the	e trust deed. (3) t
pellate court appeal.		attorn bavin	a recorded liens subsequent	at in the ord	er of their priority resor in interest ent
ney's lees on such appendix agreed that: It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all 8. In the event that any portion or condemn	of said property shall be to	e the surph	as, if any, to the grantor of 15. 16 Reneficiary may iron		annoint a succes

together with trustee's and attorney's lees not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale map place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale map place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale map place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale map place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale map place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale the postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in the sale. Trustee sale the trustee the purchaser its deed in the sale. If the trusthulness thereoil. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including of the trusthulness thereoil. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the compensation of the trustee and a trust deed. (3) to all persons and a phy the compensation of the interest ded their priority and (4) the stability of the sale survey of the trust deed, (3) to all persons having recorded the stantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. 16. Beneficiary may irom time to time appoint a successor or success

deed as their interests may appear in the successor in interest entitled to such surplus, if any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. I.6. Beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or succes-sors to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed here-under. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance of the successor under. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance of the successor instee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duties conferred instee, the latter shall be made by written instrument executed by beneficiary, and substitution shall be made by written instrument executed by beneficiary which, when recorded in the mortgage records of the county or counties in which the property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor trustee. To Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and obligated to noily any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed obligated to noily any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken 8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall have the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shall have the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shall have the accompensation for because that all or any portion of the amount required as compensation for busic costs, expenses and attorney's tes mecessarily paid or to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's tes mecessarily paid or to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's tes mecessarily field applied by it first and appellate courts, mecessarily paid or incurred by bene-both in the hard proceedings, and the balance applied upon the indebtedness liciary in such grantor agrees, at its one mecesary in obtaining such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in obtaining such com-liciary, payment of its less and presences, for cancellation), without altered indorgenetic (in case of full recompendence of the indebtedness, trustee may indefine the indebted of the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in

attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company regon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real itates or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.565. NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attor or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States

5

같은 것이는 것을 가장하는 것이다. 전체가 가려졌다. 같은 것이는 것은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이다. 한 것이 같은 것이다.		623
	and the second	
The grantor covenants and agrees to and with ally seized in fee simple of said described real prop existing Trust Deed in favor of Equita on October 16, 1978 in Book M-78 at pa	ble Savings and Lo	
nd that he will warrant and forever defend the sa	me against all persons	whomsoever.
a that he will warrant and former		
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan rep (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or househ (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natu	aral person) are for business	or commercial purposes.
This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and bin personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term be ecured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herei gender includes the feminine and the neuter, and the singular	in. In construing this deed and r number includes the plural.	nd whenever the context so requires, the masculine
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor ha	as hereunto set his hand	the day and year first above written.
MPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is	Jatro-Dec-
not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is	tion I, the	son-Dawkins
peneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making		
f compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.		
If the signer of the above is a corporation, see the form of acknowledgement opposite.]		
	STATE OF OREGON.)
STATE OF OREGON, } Klamath }ss.	County of) 55.
County of, This instrument was acknowledged before me on	This instrument was ach	knowledged before me on
December 23. 19 88, by	•	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
Ana Watson-Dawkins		
5 Jane II A		
Notary Public tor Oregon	Notary Public for Orego	n
(SEAL). My commission expires: 7-23-87	My commission expires:	(SEAL
OF OF OF OF		
	EST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE	
To be used a	only when obligations have been po	sid.
<i>TO:</i>	, Trustee	
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby said trust deed or pursuant to statute; to cancel all evid herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, w estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance	are directed, on payment in ences of indebtedness secure ithout warranty, to the par	ed by said trust deed (which are delivered to yo ties designated by the terms of said trust deed th
DATED: , 19	•	
		Beneficiary
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which it sec	ures. Both must be delivered to the	trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made.
TDUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,
TRUST DEED		County of
STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE.		was received for record on the da
Lana Watson-Dawkins		of
		ato'clockM., and recorde in book/reel/volume No
Grantor	SPACE RESERVED	nage or as fee/file/instr
Gary Smithers	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No
		Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seai
Beneficiary		Witness my hand and sear County affixed.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.		NAME TITLE
600 Main Street		Ву Дери
Klamath Falls, OR' 97601		<i>Dy</i>

EXHIBIT "A"

THIS TRUST DEED IS AN "ALL INCLUSIVE TRUST DEED" AND IS SECOND AND SUBORDINATE TO THE TRUST DEED NOW OF RECORD DATED OCTOBER 2, 1978, AND RECORDED OCTOBER 16, 1978 IN BOOK M-78 AT PAGE 23144, IN THE OFFICAL RECORDS OF KLAMATH COUNTY, IN FAVOR OF EQUITABLE SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, AS BENEFICIARY, WHICH SECURES THE PAYMENT OF A NOTE THEREIN MENTIONED. GARY SMITHER, THE BENEFICIARY HEREIN AGREE TO PAY, WHEN DUE, ALL PAYMENTS DUE UPON SAID PROMISSORY NOTE IN FAVOR OF EQUITABLE SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, AND WILL SAVE TRUSTORS HEREIN LANA WATSON DAWKINS, HARMLESS THEREFROM. SHOULD THE SAME BENEFICIARY HEREIN DEFAULT IN MAKING ANY PAYMENTS DUE UPON SAID PRIOR NOTE AND TRUT DEED, TRUSTOR HEREIN MAY MAKE SAID PAYMENTS AND ANY SUMS SO PAID BY TRUSTOR HEREIN SHALL THEN BE CREDITED UPON THE SUMS NEXT TO BECOME DUE UPON THE NOTE SECURED BY THIS TRUST DEED.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

	Aspen Title Co.	the	<u>10th</u> day Vol M89
Filed 1	for record at request ofASpen Title of	aly recorded in	Vol,
01 <u> </u>	of Mortgages on Page62	. County Cler	k
FFF	\$18.00 By <u>Qaule</u>	ne Much	enders-